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and Contemporary

Vaclav Slivansky flute
AdaSlivanska violin
Lubomir Herza violoncello
Renata Jelinkova harpsichord

Trio Sonata G major
[D Allegro vivace
[ Larghetto

Minuet

0 Allegro

JOSEF MYSLIVECEK /1737 -1781/

Trio for flute, violin and violoncello G major
0 Allegro

0 Andantino

0 Allegretto

EDUARD DOUSA/1951/

0 Scenic miniatures, suite

Music

Iauto

JAN VACLAV STAMIC /1717 - 1757/ 11:34

2:26
4:38
2:20
2:04

7:40
3:28

3:11
0:55

7:52
7:52

STEREO

JIRITANTONIN BENDA/1722- 1795/ 11:05

Trio Sonata E major
0 Moderato

W Largo

0 Presto

JOSEF REJCHA /1752 -1 795/

Duo for violin and violoncello
L Allegro
Wl Rondo-Allegro

JAN JIRASEK/1955/
0 Katharsis

3:58
3:81
2:37

10:37

6:56
3:38

10:31
10:31



